
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10:00am-11:00am

Davis (VP Social) Erin (First Year Rep) Logan M (President) Darwin (BioMed Elec) Nathan (Electrical)

Aaron (Aerospace) Baillie (Software)

11:00am-12:00pm

Nikhil (Office Manager) Rebecca (Enviro) Macie (VP Academic) Andy (VP Publications) Hani (Civil)

Finlay (SREE B) Adel (Communications)

12:00pm-1:00pm

Logan M (President) Meg (VP External) Macie (VP Academic) Andy (VP Publications) Dency (VP Finance)

Logan Y (First Year Rep)

1:00pm-2:00pm

Kristen (VP Services) Davis (VP Social) Aaron (Aerospace) Dency (VP Finance) Oluchi (BioMed Mech)

Nikhil (Office Manager) Alexandria (SREE A) Nick (Mech)

2:00pm-3:00pm

Kristen (VP Services) Meg (VP External)

Nikhil (Office Manager)

If you need to email an Executive, their emails are as follows

President president@cses.carleton.ca

Internal internal@cses.carleton.ca

Finance finance@cses.carleton.ca

Academic academic@cses.carleton.ca

External external@cses.carleton.ca

Services services@cses.carleton.ca
Social social@cses.carleton.ca

Publications publications@cses.carleton.ca
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